AL29-4C®
Direct Vent System
for Category II, III & IV
Heating Equipment
3” through 16”
patent # 6,026,803
additional patents pending
©2005

C                    US
LISTED
Prices and programs are subject to change without notice.
This price sheet corresponds to catalog No. 1183 with a rev. date of 7/2005
Prices for page 4 of the single wall catalog Prices for page 5 of the single wall catalog
FasNSeal® Adjustable Vent Length
 A Product      Part    List Case LBS
Number   Number   Price  Qty.
  3 300250  FSAVL3 8
  4 300251  FSAVL4 8
  5 300252  FSAVL5 5
  6 300253  FSAVL6 2
  7 300254  FSAVL7 2
  8 300255  FSAVL8 2
  9 300256  FSAVL9 2
 10 300257  FSAVL10 1
 12 300258  FSAVL12 1
 14 300259  FSAVL14 1
 16 300260  FSAVL16 1
8.0
10.0
7.6
4.2

 4 300312  FSTT4 10
 5 300313  FSTT5  6
 6 300314  FSTT6  4
3.8
7.6
6.6
5.0
FasNSeal®  23 Degree Bird Screen
  A Product     Part List Case LBS
Number  Number Price Qty.
 5 300188  FSBS5  6
 6 300189  FSBS6  6
 7 300190  FSBS7  6
 8 300191  FSBS8  6
 9 300192  FSBS9  6
10 300193  FSBS10  2
12 300194  FSBS12  1
14 300195  FSBS14  1
16 300196  FSBS16  1
5.4
6.4
8.0
10.0

8.5
10.0
5.8
9.8
13.4
FasNSeal® Tee Cap
 A Product    Part    List Case LBS
Number Number   Price Qty.
 3 300205 FSTC3 10
 4 300206 FSTC4 10
 5 300207 FSTC5  5
 6 300208 FSTC6  8
 7 300209 FSTC7  6
 8 300210 FSTC8  6
 9 300211 FSTC9  2
10 300212 FSTC10  6
12 300213 FSTC12  2
14 300214 FSTC14  2
16 300215 FSTC16  2
3.0
3.8
2.6
4.0
4.6
6.0
2.6
7.8
3.0
3.6
4.0
FasNSeal® Drain Fitting
 A Product     Part    List Case LBS
Number  Number   Price Qty.
 3 300220 FSDF3 10
 4 300221 FSDF4 10
 5 300222 FSDF5  5
 6 300223 FSDF6  8
 7 300224 FSDF7  6
 8 300225 FSDF8  6
 9 300226 FSDF9  6
10 300227 FSDF10  6
12 300228 FSDF12  2
14 300229 FSDF14  2
16 300230 FSDF16  2
3.0
4.2
3.0
4.8
5.4
6.0
6.9
7.8
3.0
3.6
4.0
FasNSeal® Condensate Drain
 A Product     Part    List Case LBS
Number  Number   Price Qty.
 4 300960 FSUCD4
 5 300961 FSCUD5
 6 300962 FSCUD6
 7 300963 FSCUD7
 8 300964 FSCUD8
 9 300965 FSCUD9
10 300966 FSCUD10
12 300967 FSCUD12
14 300968 FSCUD14
16 300969 FSCUD16
FasNSeal®  Horizontal Drip Tee
  A Product    Part    List Case LBS
Number Number    Price Qty.
  3 300236  FSHDT3 10

1
1
1
1
Prices for page 9 of the single wall catalog Prices for page 10 of the single wall catalog
FasNSeal® Rain Cap
  A Product Part    List Case LBS
Number Number   Price Qty.
  3 300325 FSRC3 $               10
  4 300326 FSRC4 $ 6
  5 300327 FSRC5 $ 4
  6 300328 FSRC6 $ 2
  7 300329 FSRC7 $ 2
  8 300330 FSRC8 $ 1
  9 300331 FSRC9 $ 1
 10 300332 FSRC10 $ 1
 12 300333 FSRC12 $ 1
 14 300334 FSRC14 $ 1
 16 300335 FSRC16 $ 1
6.8
7.0
11.6
6.2
8.2
6.6
8.1
9.5
17.0
25.0
33.0
FasNSeal® Wall Bracket
 A Product    Part  List Case LBS
Number  Number Price Qty.
 3 300430   FSWB3 6
 4 300431   FSWB4 6
 5 300432   FSWB5 6
 6 300433   FSWB6 6
 7 300434   FSWB7 6
 8 300435   FSWB8 6
 9 300436   FSWB9 6
10 300437   FSWB10 1
12 300438   FSWB12 1
14 300439   FSWB14 1
16 300440   FSWB16 1
14.0
17.6
23.1
24.9
29.0
33.2
37.4
9.3
  9.0
9.9
12.6
FasNSeal®  Support Clamp
 A Product     Part   List Case LBS
Number  Number   Price Qty.
 3 300360 FSCL3  6
 4 300361 FSCL4  6
 5 300362 FSCL5  6
 6 300363 FSCL6  6
 7 300364 FSCL7  6
 8 300365 FSCL8  6
 9 300366 FSCL9  6
10 300367 FSCL10  6
12 300368 FSCL12  6
14 300369 FSCL14  6
16 300293 FSCL16  6
3.0
3.6
4.2
4.8

  9 300950 FSC9 $
 10 300952 FSC10 $
 12 300954 FSC12 $
 14 300956 FSC14 $
 16 300958 FSC16 $
FasNSeal® Roof Jack (use with Variable Pitch Roof Flashing)
  A Product    Part   List Case LBS
Number  Number   Price Qty.
  3 300911 FSVRJ3 $
  4 300912 FSVRJ4 $
  5 300913 FSVRJ5 $
  6 300914 FSVRJ6 $
  7 300915 FSVRJ7 $
  8 300916 FSVRJ8 $
  9 300917 FSVRJ9 $
 10 300918 FSVRJ10 $
 12 300919 FSVRJ12 $
 14 300920 FSVRJ14 $
 16 300921 FSVRJ16 $
FasNSeal® Variable Pitch Roof Flashing
  A Product    Part    List Case LBS
Number  Number   Price  Qty.
  3 300922 FSVPF3 $
  4 300923 FSVPF4 $
  5 300924 FSVPF5 $
  6 300925 FSVPF6 $
  7 300926 FSVPF7 $
  8 300927 FSVPF8 $
  9 300928 FSVPF9 $
 10 300929 FSVPF10 $
 12 300930 FSVPF12 $
 14 300931 FSVPF14 $
 16 300932 FSVPF16 $
$
$
$
$

12.9
14.4
17.2
25.4
29.0
FasNSeal® Universal Appliance Adapter
 A Product       Part    List Case LBS
Number    Number   Price Qty.
 3 300824  FSAAU3 $ 8
 4 300825  FSAAU4 $ 8
 5 300826  FSAAU5 $ 3
 6 300827  FSAAU6 $ 2
 7 300828  FSAAU7 $ 2
 8 300829  FSAAU8 $ 2
 9 300830  FSAAU9 $ 2
10 300831  FSAAU10 $ 2
12 300832  FSAAU12 $ 1
14 300833  FSAAU14 $ 1
16 300834  FSAAU16 * call for price informaton
3.8
5.0
1.8
2.0

For critically urgent delivery on commercial parts of 6" diameter and above, an expedited ship
date can be negotiated with an additional fee of $25.00 or 25% of the net order value, whichever
is greater. During peak supply periods, where out-of-stock conditions may occur on 3", 4" and 5"
products, this program may apply.
Prices and programs are subject to change without notice.
 FasNSeal®  Variable Pitch Flashing Kit • Flat to 9/12
  A  Product      Part List Case LBS
 Number   Number Price Qty.
  3 300661 FSVPK3 $
  4 300662 FSVPK4 $
  5 300663 FSVPK5 $
  6 300664 FSVPK6 $
  7 300665 FSVPK7 $
  8 300666 FSVPK8 $
  9 300667 FSVPK9 $
 10 300668 FSVPK10 $
 12 300669 FSVPK12 $
 14 300670 FSVPK14 $
 16 300671 FSVPK16 $
1
1
1
1

 3 300676    FSWMKB3 $ 222.95  1 6.0
6.4 4 300684    FSWMK4 $ 246.75  1
7.4
9.8
Prices for page 8 of the single wall catalog
FasNSeal® Wall Thimble w/Adjustable Vent Length
 A Product      Part    List Case LBS
Number   Number   Price Qty.
 3 300280 FSWT3 2
 4 300281 FSWT4 2
 5 300282 FSWT5 2
 6 300283 FSWT6 2
 7 300284 FSWT7 2
 8 300285 FSWT8 1
 9 300286 FSWT9 1
10 300287 FSWT10 1
12 300289 FSWT12 1
14 300290 FSWT14 1
16 300291 FSWT16 1
7.4
8.8
10.0
12.0
13.4
11.2
12.0
13.0
14.0
18.2
22.4
FasNSeal® Wall Thimble Sleeve Extension
  A Product    Part    List Case LBS
Number  Number   Price  Qty.
  3 300839 FSWTE3
  4 300840 FSWTE4
  5 300841 FSWTE5
  6 300842 FSWTE6
  7 300843 FSWTE7
  8 300844 FSWTE8
  9 300845 FSWTE9
 10 300846 FSWTE10
 12 300847 FSWTE12
 14 300848 FSWTE14
 16 300849 FSWTE16
FasNSeal® Firestop/Flat Flashing
 A Product     Part   List Case LBS
Number  Number  Price Qty.
 3 300295 FSFS3  6
 4 300296 FSFS4  6
 5 300297 FSFS5  6
 6 300298 FSFS6  6
 7 300299 FSFS7  6
 8 300300 FSFS8  6
 9 300301 FSFS9  6
10 300302 FSFS10  6
12 300322 FSFS12  6
14 300323 FSFS14  6
16 300324 FSFS16  6
10.0
9.8
12.2
12.0

1
1
1
1
1
FasNSeal® Wall Pass Through
 A Product      Part   List Case LBS
Number   Number  Price Qty.
 3 300600 FSWPT3 3
 4 300601 FSWPT4 2
 5 300602 FSWPT5 4
 6 300603 FSWPT6 4
 7 300604 FSWPT7 1
 8 300605 FSWPT8 2
 9 300606 FSWPT9 2
10 300607 FSWPT10 2
12 300608 FSWPT12 1
14 300609 FSWPT14 1
16 300610 FSWPT16 1
62.54
68.81
82.08
88.55